MERCRUISER (500 [GEM. W) G 502%-81397-1938)
Serial Mbr Range: OLOO07ES THRU OLOM 772 ()

23

E

i3 8

B

< DISTRIBUTOR AMD IGMITION COMPOMEMTS b w

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 8057594 2| CAP ASSEMEBLY 1

3 27 805760 GASKE T-Distributor Cap 1 12

4 10 90926 SCREW [#10-32 ¢ .812) 4

5 1352441 ‘WHEEL ASSEMELY-Fotar Sensi| 1

A a7 910194 3] SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1

7 10 BRREE| SCREW 1 [H10-32 = 1.00)

7 10 T2202| SCREW 1 [H10-32 = 1.2680)

a2 43 218807 GEAR-Drive 1

3 17 47617 PIN-Rol 1

10 23 90915 BUSHING 2

11 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 3

12 11 E2219| MWUT [#10-32) 1

13 a4 86322417 CABLE ASSEMBLY [Black)-Grow|1

14 12 90931 | WASHER-Thrust 1

15 A3 90916 RIMNG-Retaining 1

16 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [.375) 2

17 12 20853 '"WASHER 2

18 a4 8477014 7| CABLE SET-Ignition-Spark Plugs i 1 [BLUE)

19 33 53571 | SPARK PLUG a

20 R467E | RETAINER (2 WIRE) 2

21 32783 |RETAINER [3WIRE) 2

22 32784 | RETAIMNER [4WIRE) 4

23 aF 92155| DECAL-Digtributar Fining Order 1

24 292 8055704 2| COIL EIT -lgnition 1

25 E5970T 1| BRACKET-Coil Mount 1 [OM ELECTRICAL BRACKET)

26 10 41408 SCREw [#10-32 « 1.500) 1

27 12 30164 '"WASHER 2

28 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2

29 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2

30 10 TE926 | SCREW 37516 « 87H] 2

£l 27 34486 3| GASKET 1 12

32 52185 | CLAMP 1

EX] 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2

M 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2

- 27 B18572497 |GASKET SET-Engine Owerhaul 1 |
27 818572498 | GASKET SET-Engine Owerhaul 1




